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ENROLIMENT BY COLLEGE

Agriculture

Applied Life Studies

Aviation

Cammerce

Communications

Education

Engineering

Fine and Applied Arts

Liberal Arts and Sciences

Social Work

Summer Session Nondegree
Total Undergraduate

Law
Veterinary Medicine
Total Professional

207
123
38
464
93
119
884
221
1883
21
217
4270

82
.13
155

4596

9021

Graduate College
CAMPUS TOTAL

ENROLLMENT BY MARITAL STATUS
Single

Men Women Total

4140 3040 7180
Married

Men Women Total

1141 700 1841

Total
Men Women Total
5281 3740 9021

ENROLIMENT BY ETHNIC CODE
American Indian or _
Alaskan Native 19
Black (non-Hispanic) 540

Asian or Pacific

Islander 838
Hispanic 275
Caucasian (non-

Hispanic 5775
Foreign 1367

Data Not Available _ 207

TOTAL 9021

SUMMER SESSION 1992

suMv ESSION 19

FINAL STATISTICAL A. .AACT OF TEN “NROLLMENT

ENROLIMENT BY AGE BREAKDOWN OF ENROLIMENT BY HOME

ADDRESS
Year of Birth

UNDERGRADUATE Alabama 6 0 5
1939-1965 269 Alaska 1 0 1
1966 53 Arizona 3 0 2
1967 74 Arkansas 1 1 2
1968 120 California 10 1 47
1969 305 Colorado 3 0 11
1970 928 Connecticut 5 0 7
1971 1281 Delaware 1 0 4
1972 866 Florida 8 2 17
1973 302 Georgia 8 0 10
1974 65 Hawaii 2 0 1
1975 ol Idaho 1 0 > |
Illinois 3918 147 2755
Total Under-- Indiana 21 1 29
graduate 4270 Iowa 13 0 12
Kansas 3 0 7
GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL Kentucky 14 0 10
1929-1958 927 Louisiana 3 0 7
1959 134 Maine 0 0 1
1960 181 Maryland 6 0 15
1961 212 Massachussetts 9 0 16
1962 283 Michigan 11 2 39
1963 337 Minnesota 0 0 18
1964 352 Mississippi 5 0 5
1965 358 Missouri 21 0 30
1966 392 Montana 2 0 0
1967 433 Nebraska 2 0 6
1968 505 Nevada 0 (o} 3
1969 465 N. Hampshire 0 0 3
1970 153 N. Jersey 7 1 16
1971 18 N. Mexico 0 0 4
1972 1 New York 12 0 34
- N. Carolina 4 0 9
Total Graduate N. Dakota 0 0 3
& Prof. 4751 Ohio 23 0 27
Oklahoma 1 0 31
Oregon 1 0 4
ENROLIMENT BY HOME ADDRESS Pennsylvania 13 (o} 26
ILL NON-ILL Rhode Island 0 0 1
Undergraduate 3918 352 S. Carolina 0 0 4
Professional 147 8 S. Dakota 0 0 2
Graduate 2755 1841 Tennessee 5 0 12

TOTAL 6820 2201
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Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington

Washington D.C.

W. Virginia
Wisconsin

Wyoming
Other U.S.

TOTAL U.S.

All Other
Countries

GRAND TOTAL

ENROLIMENT BY ATTENDANCE STATUS

(Part/Full Time)

UNDERGRADUATE
Part Time
Full Time

TOTAL
PROFESSIONAL
Part Time
Full Time
TOTAL

GRADUATE
Part Time
Full Time

TOTAL

BEGINNING FRESHMAN ENROLIMENT BY

PERCENTILE RANK - ALL COLLEGES

UG PROF

11 0

1 0

1 0

3 0

2 0

0 0

1 0

9 0

0 0

2 .0

4171 155
.99

4270

2267
2003

4270
33
122
155
1594
3002

4596

v
-

155

# %
95.00-99.99 1 17
90.00-94.99 8 12
85.00-89.99 9 14
80.00-84.99 : 11
75.00-79.99 5 8
70.00-74.99 6 9
65.00-69.99 3 5
Below 65.00 12 18
Not Ranked 4 6

TOTAL 65 100%

3305

1201

4596



ENROLIMENT BY ADMISSTON CATEGORY -- BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL --

AGRICULTURE
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

APPLIED LIFE STUDIES
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

AVIATION
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total

COMMERCE
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total

COMMUNICATIONS

Transfer

Readmit

Continmuous
Total

EDUCATION
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

ENGINEERING
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Contimuous

Total

SUMMER SESSION NONDEGREE

Transfer

Readmit

Continuous
Total

Qoo

FRESH SOPH
¥ P
0 1
0 1

5 27
6 29
2 -
0 1
0 0

9 19

11 20
o -
0 0
0 0
0 6
0 fi
1 =
0 1
0 2
8 34
9 37
0 0
) 0
0 0
0 0
1 =
0 1
) )
0 7
1 8
1 -
0 2
2 3
15 112
18 117

o000

JR

2
2
61
65

119
123

34
34

216
225

000
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0
5
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12
213
285

55
58

80
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13
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138
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851
884

138
34
45

217

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Cont inuous

Total

LTBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES
Beginning Freshmen
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous

Total

SOCTAL WORK
Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total

TOTAL, UNDERGRADUATE

LAW

New, Transfer

Readmit

Continuous
Total

VETERINARY MEDICINE
New, Transfer
Readmit
Contimuous

Total

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL

GRADUATE
**New, Transfer
Readmit
Continuous
Total
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GRAD I
270

59
1474
1803

SOPH JR
2 2
) § 0
29 61
32 63
2 19
14 16
22 578
278 613
0 0
0 0
1 10
1 10
528 1208
0 0
0 0
55 19
55 19
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
55 19
GRAD II
16
36
2653
2705

SR N-D
1 2
o 2
101 7
102 11
4 17
27 6
784 34
815 57
0o o
0 0
9 1
9 1
2020 321
0o 1
0o 1
5 0
5 2
0 o
0 o
3 0
73 0
8 2
NON-DEGREE
28
22
38
88
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TOTAL
314
117

4165

4596

- o N

221

57
42

1716
1883

NN
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4270

**New includes University of Illinois undergraduate at Urbana-Champaign

new to Graduate College.



